
F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Rachel Parks 30.199 20.00$     1st
Paisley Weldon 41.488 15.00$     2nd
Emma Vest 44.921 10.00$     3rd 
Paeten Vest 75.364 5.00$        4th

Kolt Merchen 920.522 1.00$        
lead line Riggin Parker 44.665 1.00$        
lead line Gracie Parks 51.965 1.00$        
lead line Lakyn Parker 57.448 1.00$        
lead line Dru Doeden 57.752 1.00$        

Lainey Hager 99.999 1.00$        
Paisley Weldon 99.999 1.00$        
Avery Wist 99.999 1.00$        

TOTAL PAYOUT 58.00$     

F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Kolten Merchen 18.358 20.00$     1st
Avery Wist 25.316 16.00$     2nd

Paisley Weldon 28.279 13.00$     3rd
Paeten Vest 51.965 10.00$     4th
Emma Vest 57.689 6.00$        5th

Tate Doeden 67.063 1.00$        
lead line Gracie Parks 40.151 1.00$        
lead line Vanessa Kelsey 66.076 1.00$        
lead line reagen Cope 74.011 1.00$        
lead line Tanner Prindle 86.484 1.00$        
lead line Kayla Van Patten 89.726 1.00$        
lead line Kinley Prindle 93.386 1.00$        
lead line Dru Doeden 108.522 1.00$        

Rachael Parks 888.888 1.00$        
Paisley Weldon 888.888 1.00$        

F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Paisley Weldon 27.113 11.00$     
Paeten Vest 54.602 7.00$        
Emma Vest 75.472 1.00$        
Paisley Weldon 888.888 1.00$        

20.00$     

Friday Pee Wee Results

Saturday Pee Wee Results

Sunday Pee Wee Results
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33 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not No No 37263 15.704 1d-1 680$              
81 Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Special zippindale Yes No 15.715 1d-2 563$              
51 Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too Yes No 15.778 1d-3 446$              
CO Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Montanos Dashin Perks 15.828 1d-4 328$              
86 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Flo N Dash Yes Yes 15.858 1d-5 211$              
CO Jeanne Anderson White City KS EZ Jazz N Jets 15.870 1d-6 117$              
53 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue1 No No 15.921
CO Lily Henderson Meriden KS I FrenchKissForMoney 16.034
CO Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Chasin A Runaway 16.040
1 Wendy Wiseman Paola KS Wicked Snow Yes Yes 16.046

CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling Yes No 81498 16.049
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon Yes No 1970 16.055
2 Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS File Not Found Yes No 16.056

69 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes 25118 16.056
17 Sara Walter Palo IA first Down iris Yes No 21306 16.057
24 Leslie Peterson Kansas city KS Red Hot Bully Yes No Yes 16.061
88 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538 16.063
41 Shelby Leonhard Oskaloosa KS Nita a Few Perks 16.082
52 Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Best to be ahead Yes No 16.093
59 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No Iowa 16.094
56 Erin Merchen Nortonville KS Shesa Porkchop Yes No 65104 16.121

117 Sarah Shrawder Marshall MO Holy Frenchman 4263 16.147
31 Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Luck Is A Factor 16.156
92 Kirbi Macoubrie Paola KS Classy Firefighter 16.204 2d-1/2 518$              

123 Baylie Moon Lawrence KS Classys Cash Box 16.204 2d-1/2 518$              
CO Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO Yogias Trucka Tag Yes No 16.215 2d-3 371$              
27 Ken white Auburn IL LLP Miss Little One Yes 16.235 2d-4 274$              
CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance Yes No 39638 16.271 2d-5 176$              
CO Kevin Hebenstriet Edgerton KS Powerslides Request 16.290 2d-6 98$                 
114 Lindy Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees Lil Frenchy Yes Yes 83310 16.293
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 16.325
99 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Jae Bar Hancock yes 16.327
CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater Yes No 81498 16.335
28 Sharon Milton Junction City KS BULLY ON THE MONEYES Yes No 88582 16.343
CO Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE PAlena Yes No 25117 16.343
CO Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin the Bill No No 16.363
11 Matt McKay Tonganoxie KS Harlans Dash No No 17096 16.367
20 Katie Larson Manhattan KS Meter Darlin Fast No No 61148 16.367
61 Christina Murphy Manhattan KS Proudest Frenchman No No 43403 16.394
87 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame Yes No 86250 16.397
CO Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Hollywood Hitman 16.439
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 16.440
12 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice Yes No 538 16.458

110 Elle Jolley Mclouth KS Grace 16.511
118 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Oakie Belle 16.511
15 Betty Hart Decatur IL Streakin Rocket Fuel Yes No 16.526
94 Baylee Oney Fort Scott KS GuysSweetCashMoney 16.574
82 Elle Jolley JPS dig That Lawyer 16.580
CO Tina Backen Wellsville KS Frenchmark Hummer 16.593
97 Laura Kurth Nevada IA MIP Frosty Fruitbeer YES 16.616
CO Joyce Beals Berryton KS I'm UR Kinda Guy No No 4147 16.654
CO Jackie Van Petten Meriden KS Stan The San Man 16.655
67 Leslie Peterson Kansas city KS Redneck Jackpot Yes No Yes 16.668

113 Traci Gorrell Houstonia MO Find That Pie 16.668
45 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 16.675
62 Synthea Snyder Centralia KS Possum 16.690
13 Rodawn Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees French Kiss Yes No 7129 16.703
54 Amber Darveaux Meriden KS Rare Max No No District 09 16.714 3d-1 454$              

105 Kelly Palmer Perry KS A Shot Of Malibu 16.739 3d-2  $              375 
79 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual Yes No 16.754 3d-3 297$              
34 Megan Poole Alta Vista KS Black Jilly Bean No No 16.755 3d-4 219$              
84 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 16.761 3d-5 141$              
CO Dee Gerardy Green KS Oh Whatta Moon 16.764 3d-6 78$                 
47 Matt McKay Tonganoxie KS Hawk No No 17096 16.789

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Friday, April 19, 2019, Topeka, KS
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Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Friday, April 19, 2019, Topeka, KS

CO Kevin Hebenstriet Edgerton KS This Miss Is On Fire 16.791
7 Kathy Cooper Tonganoxie KS NoNeedForExtremes 5381 16.796

64 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No Yes 16.805
18 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Bulliesgoinplatinum Yes No 16.807
43 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck Yes No 86250 16.828
6 Jennifer Patala Peculiar MO You Da Guy 16.830

CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS WONDERS PRAIRIE FIRE No No 16.832
121 Ivy Doeden Larrabee IA FrenchsFlintColonel 16.838
74 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Designers Red Dually No No 16.852
CO Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Fulem up Nikki Yes No 89089 16.858
39 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 16.866
60 Becky Hager Paola KS Cop Lover No No 16.886

126 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Sunday 16.940
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS DEES MISS GLORY BE No No 16.958
66 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe1 No No 16.964
58 Sara Sumpter Berryton KS Smashing Rose No No 53822 16.966
CO Grace Crabtre Peculiar MO Packing Howie 16.982
CO Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke Yes No 35443 17.019
CO Roy Allen Gallatin MO Hes A Mean One No No 17.022
CO Rick Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos LT Princess No No 80179 17.046
63 Stacy Lerosen Freeman MO Marlin James 17.085

106 Jordan Libie Wathena KS Miss Noon Frost 17.094
57 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas lil Wagon Yes No 538 17.121
26 Lisa McCrary Clyde MO A Zan Jazzy Jack1 No No Ks01 17.171
68 Matt McKay Tonganoxie KS Joker No No 17096 17.172

125 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Go Quick Jagger yes 17.172
35 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No None 15105 17.178
42 Fran Bullock Carbondale KS Diamonseekersfantasy No No 10117 19011 17.178
70 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camy's Carbon Kid Yes No 98315 17.190
CO Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO JKs Buds at the Bar Yes No 17.199
72 Ken White Auburn IL SF Lil FrenchNGuy yes 17.258 4d-1 340$              
85 Ariel Weinman Jerseyville IL Limited Edition Dash Yes No 62513 17.385 4d-2 282$              

107 Jessica Klumpe Olpe KS Bam Bam 17.390 4d-3 223$              
30 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash No No 78840 19005 17.444 4d-4 164$              

112 Cheryl Spade Quenemo KS Shez So Rebelicious 17.499 4d-5 106$              
CO Connie Spade Quenemo KS Two Eye Poco Amigo 17.546 4d-6 59$                 
96 Lauren Liggett Durham KS RD Suzies Vegas 17.560
49 Kellie Brockhoff Fairview KS SS Mitos Gem No No 17038 17.605
21 Lorae Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos Easy Smash No No 80180 17.623
29 Katelyn Schulz Madison KS The Royal Judgement No No 17.647
22 Jessica Macoubrie Louisburg KS Frenchman Blanco Jet Yes No 11717 17.663
16 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Dudes Miss Happy Yes No 17.702
55 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Amys Time Yes No 17.731 5d-1 227$              
50 Brenda Harris Berryton KS Hemis Jewel No No 17.868 5d-2 188$              
65 Haley Mullinax Wamego KS Bo Ringo No No NEW  18.041 5d-3 149$              
9 Danielle Frederick Atchison KS Boomer No No 70622 18.115 5d-4 109$              

76 DeDe Lorson Hope KS He Mighty Goldseeker No No 78674 18.150 5d-5 70$                 
101 Tia Wist Hiawatha KS Bill Who 18.204 5d-6  $                39 
116 Lisa Geis Durham KS Boone 18.345
83 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012! 18.379
71 Dana Wagner Muscotah KS Buffalo County Brisc Yes No 55586 18.471
36 Nikki Holder Leona KS Fire Streakin Perks Yes No 55586 18.493
38 Bailey Parker White City KS Hollywoodâ€™s Frenchmen No No 5808 18.533

122 Katelyn Schulz Madison KS KSU NU Diamond Rey 18.639
5 JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS GOOD GOLLY WALLY Yes No 71829 18.821

48 Jamie Dickson Dwight KS Nebraska Tiger Money Yes No Need to ck 18.903
80 Mollee Adamson Lawrence KS Robin No No 0 0 19.015
40 Nikki Holder Leona KS Ardenhall Yes No 19.035

111 Erin Livingston Ottana KS Nirto1 19.149
32 Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS Maxing out in cash No No NEW  19.232
37 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Wickedroyal Yes Yes 19.314
CO Paige Fox Linwood KS Fancy Flaxy No No 93392 19.362
93 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Jethro 19.544

103 Lynde Johnson stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No Yes 19.587
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Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Friday, April 19, 2019, Topeka, KS

CO Shannon Litts Paola KS Rooster 19.922
23 Julie Henderson Meriden KS Honkey Tonk o'Tool 21.102
CO Mickie walker Burlingame KS McCloud Stone No No 49493 22.445
14 Erin Merchen Nortonville KS SS Mitos Blue Frost Yes No 65104 23.661
91 JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS HEY THERE DELYLA Yes No 71829 99.999

100 Shelby Leonhard Oskaloosa KS Delightful Trip yes 888.888
119 Brandy White Auburn IL Docs Streakin Money yes 888.888
75 Lindy Minor Lone Jack MO Chase Em N Spank Em Yes Yes 83310 915.916

120 Baylee Oney Fort Scott KS Perks Amos 915.930
CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 916.097
73 Sarah Johnson Enterprise KS Jetamiah's Design No No 916.120

102 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No 916.514
46 Brandy White Auburn IL Summer Traffic yes 916.564

127 Bella Belchiaro Fort Scott KS Packin To Get Lucky 916.571
90 BETSY FRAZIER CLEVELAND MO Frenchmans Flit Bar Yes No 34748 916.634
3 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716 916.658

CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 916.783
115 Kirbi Macoubrie Paola KS Freak Of Fling 916.791
95 Shelby Pursel Leavenworth KS MAT Wagon Master 916.856
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 916.906
CO Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet Yes No 916.931
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS MISS TORI No No 916.932
25 Madison Book Manhattan KS Darlin xpress wagon No No 62995 917.071
10 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No Iowa 917.073
8 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Poco Riscos Holiday No No 917.134

CO Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo No No 917.193
CO Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO Frenchin With Perks Yes No 35443 917.261
CO Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 917.386
109 Parker Penny Troy KS Barons Watch Parr1 917.701
89 Rayne Wilson Savannah MO Pass Em Driver No No 917.812

124 Shelby Pursel Leavenworth KS JM Yodi Quoxote 917.996
104 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Tilly 918.056
CO Gladys Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS GOLD FROST No No 918.129
44 Raechel Lukowski Greenwood MO A Smart Bar Chic Yes No 918.154
4 Macy Elliott Hope KS Leos Copy Cat Kid No No 918.292

19 Casey Zangaro Fairview KS Reno No No 55728 918.537
CO Janet Brunkan Oskaloosa KS Flit Fling N Bling Yes No 1577 918.750
98 Baylie Moon Lawrence KS JessaFluke 921.350
CO Shannon Litts Paola KS TwoTimes the Mocca Yes No 103255 19004 921.478
CO Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Autims First Dash Yes No 89089 932.096
77 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No scr
78 Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS There's FireNDallas No No NEW  scr

108 Quincey Widdice Leavenworth KS Swift SCR
CO Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT  $           7,821 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Montanos Dashin Perks 15.828 1d-1 128.00$ 

Jeanne Anderson White City KS EZ Jazz N Jets 15.870 77.00$   
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 16.049 51.00$    
Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 16.055

Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance 16.271
Kevin Hebenstriet Edgerton KS Powerslides Request 16.290
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.325
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 16.335 2d-1 110.00$ 

Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE PAlena 16.343 66.00$    
Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin the Bill 16.363 44.00$    

Tina Backen Wellsville KS Frenchmark Hummer 16.593
Jeanne Anderson White city KS Hot French toast 16.599

Lori Herr Fontanelle IA MP Dash In The Hay 16.632
Joyce Beals Berryton KS I'm UR Kinda Guy 16.654
Jackie Van Petten Meriden KS Stan The San Man 16.655
Dee Gerardy Green KS Oh Whatta Moon 16.764

Kevin Hebenstriet Edgerton KS This Miss Is On Fire 16.791
Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS WONDERS PRAIRIE FIRE 16.832 3d-1 73.00$   
Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS DEES MISS GLORY BE 16.958 44.00$    
Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke 17.019 29.00$    
Roy Allen Gallatin MO Hes A Mean One 17.022
Rick Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos LT Princess 17.046

Connie Spade Quenemo KS Two Eye Poco Amigo 17.546 4d-1 55.00$   
Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Wiley 17.575 33.00$   
Sarah Frederick Lancaster KS Blue 18.071 22.00$   

Shannon Litts Paola KS Rooster 19.922
Mickie walker Burlingame KS McCloud Stone 22.445
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 916.097
Julia Stoner Leavenworth KS Little Blonde Comet 916.501
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 916.783
Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet 916.931
Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS MISS TORI 916.932
Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO Frenchin With Perks 917.261

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 917.386
Gladys Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS GOLD FROST 918.129
Janet Brunkan Oskaloosa KS Flit Fling N Bling 918.750

Shannon Litts Paola KS TwoTimes the Mocca 921.478
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT 732.00$ 

JAN'S SEWTIQUE SENIOR 4d, $50 added |Friday, April 19, 2019, Topeka, KS



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lily Henderson Meriden KS I FrenchKissForMoney 16.034 1d-1 97.00$    

Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Chasin A Runaway 16.040 1d-2 58.00$   
Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO Yogias Trucka Tag 16.215 1d-3 39.00$    

Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Hollywood Hitman 16.439
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.440
Parker Penny Troy KS Barons Watch Parr 16.630 2d-1 83.00$   

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.791 2d-2 50.00$    
Demi Hull Lawrence KS Fulem up Nikki 16.858 2d-3 33.00$    
Myah Elliott Hope KS No Spotted Goldseeker 16.871
Grace Crabtree Peculiar MO Packing Howie 16.982

Emersyn McCrary Clyde MO A Zan Jazzy Jack 17.083 3d-1 55.00$    
Elle Jolley Mclouth KS Grace1 17.139 3d-2 33.00$    

Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO JKs Buds at the Bar 17.199 3d-3 22.00$    
Sydney Darveaux Meriden KS Millie 17.217
Paxten Damme Perry KS Fiesty Junestone 17.248
Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Hesa Firen Dash 17.264

Ashton Grahem Meriden KS Dickens 17.729 4d-1 42.00$    
Rori Darveaux Meriden KS Ozzy 17.910 4d-2 25.00$    
Kori Wagner Muscotah KS Sunny's Smooth Sunrise 17.976 4d-3 17.00$    

Marina Kaufman Prairie Village KS Great Fit 18.839
Paige Fox Linwood KS Fancy Flaxy 19.362
Erin Livingston Ottana KS Nirto 19.640

Deidra Doeden Larrabee IA Fly By Alibi 24.176
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 916.294
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 916.906
Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo 917.193
Elle Jolley Mclouth KS JPS Dig That Lawyer1 917.281

Demi Hull Lawrence KS Autims First Dash 932.096

TOTAL PAYOUT 554.00$ 

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4D, $50 Added | Friday, April 19, 2019, Topeka, KS



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, April 20, 2019 |Topeka, KS| $1500 Added Open 5d

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
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29 Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Special zippindale Yes No 15.661 1d-1  $           786 
42 Lindy Minor Lone Jack MO Chase Em N Spank Em Yes Yes 83310 15.683 1d-2  $           650 
CO Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 15.688 1d-3 515$            
73 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Flo N Dash Yes Yes 15.723 1d-4 379$            
74 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not No No 37263 15.835 1d-5 244$            
CO Jeanne Anderson White City KS EZ Jazz N Jets 316 W2621 5676 15.840 1d-6 136$            
130 Shelby Leonhard Oskaloosa KS Nita A Few Perks 15.953
59 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes 25118 15.979

114 Baylie Moon Lawrence KS Classys Cash Box 15.980
101 Stacy Oney Creighton MO Firebug Jag 15.984

2 Brittany Nevius Spring Hill KS Marlin James NEW 15.998
51 Madison Book Manhattan KS Darlin xpress wagon No No 62995 16.000
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon Yes No 1970 16.028

9 Tammy Watson Paola KS Frenchmanâ€™scandygal No Yes 9080 16.056
6 Lindy Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees Lil Frenchy Yes Yes 83310 16.072
4 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538 16.074

144 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie 640 16.080
77 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Designers Red Dually No No 16.120
38 BETSY FRAZIER CLEVELAND MO Frenchmans Flit Bar Yes No 34748 16.137
CO Kevin Hebenstriet edgerton KS Powerslides Request 16.151
CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater Yes No 81498 16.152
CO Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Chasin A Runaway 9893 19023 16.162 2d-1 655$            
27 Erin Merchen Nortonville KS Shesa Porkchop Yes No 65104 16.169 2d-2 542$            
25 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue1 No No 16.176 2d-3 429$            
CO Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO Yogis Trucka Tag Yes No 16.178 2d-4 316$            
48 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice Yes No 538 16.181 2d-5 203$            
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 16.188 2d-6 113$            
CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 16.191
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 16.197
CO Bailey McClure Cameron MO Tres Master Roll Yes No 96338 18035 16.206
CO Lily Henderson Meriden KS I FrenchKissForMoney 16.207
CO Breck Nielsen KS File Not Found 16.234
7 Kaycee Harbin Maysville MO TBR Royal Perks No No 16.240

CO Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin the Bill No No 16.264
108 Julie Grove Lees Summit MO Charging Pass Yawl 16.274
143 Kirbi Macoubrie Paola KS Classy Firefighter 16.274
CO Kris Harms Union NE JD Whatta cougar 16.294
CO Saige Pemberton Paola KS Im Playn Tuff 16.336
104 Leslie Peterson Kansas City KS Redneck Jackpot 4669 yes 16.343
47 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck Yes No 86250 16.345

146 Stacy Oney Creighton MO Docs Blazing Jet 16.353
105 Kaylee Shoaf Fredonia KS Link To Hope 16.356
14 Wendy Wiseman Paola KS Wicked Snow Yes Yes 16.372

120 Carrie Jo Marvin Leon KS  I Want Cash 16.379
CO Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Montanos Dashin Perks 16.379
52 Sara Walter Palo IA first Down iris Yes No 21306 16.388
CO Kevin Hebenstriet Edgerton KS This Miss Is On Fire 16.394
56 Christina Murphy Manhattan KS Proudest Frenchman No No 43403 16.398
91 Charmayne Feagan Malta Bend MO Zans Shiney Darlin No No 16.403
11 Betty Hart Decatur IL Streakin Rocket Fuel Yes No 16.412
39 Brooklyn Knoke Macedonia IA Truly Joe Reed No No 16.421

137 Julie Grove Lees Summit MO A Spotted Rose 16.457
80 Katie Larson Manhattan KS Meter Darlin Fast No No 61148 16.463



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, April 20, 2019 |Topeka, KS| $1500 Added Open 5d

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
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36 Sharon Milton Junction City KS BULLY ON THE MONEYES Yes No 88582 16.473
49 Kaycee Harbin Maysville MO LitleFrench LotaFame No No 16.477
CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance Yes No 39638 16.483
65 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 16.487
5 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame Yes No 86250 16.493

CO Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Fulem up Nikki Yes No 89089 16.496
CO Jacquline Buso Oak Grove MO Cajo Tari Yes No 43525 16.509
15 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 16.511

142 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Sunday yes 16.514
138 Leslie Peterson Kansas City KS Red Hot Bully 4669 yes 16.519
CO Joyce Beals Berryton KS I'm UR Kinda Guy No No 4147 16.520
CO Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No 16.527
CO Roy Allen Gallatin MO Hes A Mean One No No 16.530
127 Ivy Doeden Larrabee IA FrenchsFlintColonel 16.531
94 Rodawn Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees French Kiss Yes No 7129 16.546
45 Fran Bullock Carbondale KS Diamonseekersfantasy No No 10117 19011 16.562
99 Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Best to be ahead Yes No 16.566

132 Tessa Hayes Augusta KS Eyesa Zak 16.567
136 Ken White Auburn IL SF Lil FrenchNGuy yes 16.568
CO Dee Gerardy Green KS Oh Whatta Moon 16.573
92 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Bulliesgoinplatinum Yes No 16.576
41 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camy's Carbon Kid Yes No 98315 16.578
84 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 16.585
20 Brandy White Auburn IL Summer Traffic yes 16.590
16 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes 25118 16.617
46 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual Yes No 16.622

140 Baylie Moon Lawrence KS JessaFluke 16.631
CO Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet Yes No 16.632
134 Casey Lewis MO MS Cash In Levi 16.649
CO Jeanne Anderson White city KS Hot French toast 16.656
CO Julia Stoner Leavenworth KS Little Blonde Comet 16.671 3d-1 524$            
121 Stacy Oney Creighton MO G Six Flo Rida 16.675 3d-2 434$            
128 Carie Stark Centertown MO A Sharp Dazzler 16.680 3d-3 343$            
85 Stacy LeRosen Freeman MO Little Jo Eagle NEW 16.685 3d-4  $           253 
35 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Amys Time Yes No 16.695 3d-5 163$            

100 Brenda Harris Berryton KS Pretty Boy Swag 16.702 3d-6 90$              
115 Elle Jolley Mclouth KS Grace 16.713
123 Laura Kurth Nevada IA MIP Frosty Fruitbeer yes 16.721
CO Joe O'day Stewartsvile MO Legends Dreamer 16.726
CO Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Autims First Dash Yes No 89089 16.734
68 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe1 No No 16.755
63 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO Mellow Yes No 16.760
19 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No Yes 16.764
61 Lisa McCrary Clyde MO A Zan Jazzy Jack1 No No Ks01 16.793

135 Ruth Macoubrie Paola KS Freak Of Fling 16.801
124 Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Zoom yes No 16.808
40 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716 16.823
CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling Yes No 81498 16.829
83 mary johnson baldwin city KS jafancycline No No 16901 16.831
CO Rick Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos LT Princess No No 80179 16.854
CO Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo No No 16.861
CO Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO JKs Buds at the Bar Yes No 16.888
CO Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke Yes No 35443 16202 16.897



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, April 20, 2019 |Topeka, KS| $1500 Added Open 5d
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CO Parker Penny Troy KS Barons Watch Parr 16.898
33 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No None 15105 16.920

116 Jessica Schmitz MO Hot Money On Corona 16.929
72 Myah Elliott Hope KS No Spotted Goldseeker No No 86400 16.942
66 Erin Merchen Nortonville KS SS Mitos Blue Frost Yes No 65104 16.952
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS WONDERS PRAIRIE FIRE No No 16.959
44 Ashley Banister Leavenworth KS PFF Perks Goldseeker No No 18065 16.981
CO Gladys Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS GOLD FROST No No 17.000
26 Scott Banister Leavenworth KS Two Jets Smokin No No 18066 17.015

126 Heather Fenten MO Doctor Dimples 17.040
97 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Dudes Miss Happy Yes No 17.052
30 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Poco Riscos Holiday No No 17.058
CO Tina Backen Wellsville KS Frenchmark Hummer 17.068
82 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas lil Wagon Yes No 538 17.087
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS BYE BYE TARI BULLY No No 17.090
CO Janet Brunkan Oskaloosa KS Flit Fling N Bling Yes No 1577 17.135
13 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash No No 78840 19005 17.137
CO Charlene Criqui Melvern KS Light on Money Yes No 40288 17.141
86 Kellie Brockhoff Fairview KS SS Mitos Gem No No 17038 17.200 4d-1 393$            

107 Tia Wist Hiawatha KS Bill Who 17.220 4d-2 325$            
CO Shannon Litts Paola KS Rooster yes 17.285 4d-3 257$            
103 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Jethro yes 17.299 4d-4 190$            
106 Jennifer Wisniewski Paola KS Big N French 17.312 4d-5 122$            
50 Jessica Livengood Craig MO RL Driftwood Bar No No 17.331 4d-6  $             68 

112 Liza Muller Wellsville KS Ace Of Arts 17.351
90 Bailey Ford Weatherby MO Peanut No No 17.402

129 Cheryl Spade Quenemo KS Shez So Rebelicious 17.419
CO Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Lil Two Rey Yes No 17.433
64 Danielle Frederick Atchison KS Boomer No No 70622 17.540
57 Jamie Hot z ler Drexel MO LiL Bit Bob Yes No 8112 17.566

133 Cierra McClure Manhattan KS Roany 17.660
70 DeDe Lorson Hope KS He Mighty Goldseeker No No 78674 17.661 5d-1 262$            
89 Kelly Heckart Ottumw IA Lil Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012! 17.698 5d-2 217$            
58 Rikki Gillispie Moberly MO A ray of tlc1 Yes No 17.709 5d-3 172$            
76 Nikki Holder Leona KS Fire Streakin Perks Yes No 55586 17.843 5d-4 126$            
43 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No Iowa 17.870 5d-5 81$              
53 Amber Darveaux Meriden KS Rare Max No No District 09 17.881 5d-6 45$              
62 Nikki Holder Leona KS Ardenhall Yes No 17.909

139 Jennifer Wisniewski Paola KS Power Of Frenchman 18.013
113 Katelyn Schulz Madison KS KSU NU Diamond Rey 18.017
22 Haley Mullinax Wamego KS Bo Ringo No No New member 18.041
93 Lorae Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos Easy Smash No No 80180 18.057

122 Brandy White Auburn IL Docs Streakin Money yes 18.068
CO Shannon Litts Paola KS TwoTimes the Mocca Yes No 103255 19004 18.104

1 Casey Zangaro Fairview KS Reno No No 55728 18.209
3 Julie Henderson Meriden KS Honkey Tonk o'Tool 18.519

60 Codie Sherwood Smithville MO She Cash Flows 15710 NEW  18.544
24 Raechel Lukowski Greenwood MO A Smart Bar Chic Yes No 18.557
34 Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS Maxing out in cash No No New member 18.660

109 Maris Vaughn Tonganoxie KS Diesel1 18.873
110 Lynde Johnson stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No Yes 19.085
75 JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS GOOD GOLLY WALLY Yes No 71829 19.415
23 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Wickedroyal Yes Yes 19.734



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, April 20, 2019 |Topeka, KS| $1500 Added Open 5d

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
CO Mickie walker Burlingame KS McCloud Stone No No 49493 20.948
54 Jessica Macoubrie Louisburg KS Frenchman Blanco Jet Yes No 11717 22.738
78 Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS There's FireNDallas No No New member 23.586

131 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Tilly yes 29.508
CO Joe O'day Stewartsvile MO Dynamite 32.048
31 Brenda Harris Berryton KS Hemiâ€™s Jewel No No 99.999
37 Macy Elliott Hope KS Fols Full Speed No No 99.999
96 Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too Yes No 915.686

125 Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Luck Is A Factor 9893 19023 915.963
71 Sara Sumpter Berryton KS Smashing Rose No No 53822 915.984
79 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No Iowa 915.984
21 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO JessaDashinTrois Yes No 916.032
81 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 916.223
55 Tammy Watson Paola KS Holycatsnospots No Yes 9080 916.338
98 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO Dedicated To Sugar Yes No 916.363
18 Ken white Auburn IL LLP Miss Little One yes 916.376

145 Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Hollywood Hitman 9893 19023 916.437
141 Sharrah Makanay Cottonwood Fall KS TS Dasky Fuel 916.479
117 Emily Holton Tonganoxie KS Oakie Belle yes 916.497
CO Phyllis Wilson Kincaid KS Hasta Be Bookin 916.520
95 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No 916.645
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 916.679
CO Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 916.703
118 Jordan Libie Wathena KS Miss Noon Frost 916.756
32 Elle Jolley JPS dig That Lawyer 916.802
69 Ariel Weinman Jerseyville IL Limited Edition Dash Yes No 62513 916.820
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 916.830
CO CierraJo Hockett Leon KS Dominion 916.879
67 Carly Bohannon Leavenworth KS Barwonders Bully Bug No No 916.936
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS MISS TORI No No 917.019

8 Brooklyn Knoke Macedonia IA Convincing Presence No No 917.093
102 Terry Stark Centertown MO Judys Easter Dimple 917.101
CO Connie Spade Quenemo KS Two Eye Poco Amigo 917.149
10 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander Yes No 19841 917.216
12 Dana Wagner Muscotah KS Buffalo County Brisc Yes No 55586 917.642
CO Paige Fox Linwood KS Fancy Flaxy No No 93392 917.657
CO Shelley Seibolt Olathe KS Euchese Is Very fly 917.761
88 Katelyn Schulz Madison KS The Royal Judgement No No 918.241

147 Ashley Rice Fort Scott KS One last Flash 923.428
87 Kaycee Harbin Maysville MO Time For An OToole No No 926.666
CO Sydney Cutting Edgerton KS Beggars Fuel Quick 8888.880
17 Carly Bohannon Leavenworth KS Chesters French Lace No No 8888.888
28 Shelby Leonhard Oskaloosa KS HEY THERE DELYLA Yes No 71829 8888.888

111 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly 640 8888.888
119 Emily Cary Manhattan KS Famous French Moon 8888.888
CO Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO Frenchin With Perks Yes No 35443 16202 9999.990

TOTAL PAY 9,034$        



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average Place $Won
Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Special zippindale 15.715 15.661 31.376 1d-1 $172
Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.704 15.835 31.539 1d-2 $103

Cherie Carter Maramec OK Flo N Dash 15.858 15.723 31.581 1d-3 $69
Jeanne Anderson White City KS EZ Jazz N Jets 15.870 15.840 31.710

Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 16.055 16.028 32.083
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue1 15.921 16.176 32.097
Baylie Moon Lawrence KS Classys Cash Box 16.204 15.980 32.184
Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Montanos Dashin Perks 15.828 16.379 32.207

Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 16.057 16.388 32.445 2d-1 $147
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 16.335 16.152 32.487 2d-2 $88

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.325 16.197 32.522 2d-3 $59
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.440 16.188 32.628
Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Best to be ahead 16.093 16.566 32.659
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie 16.056 16.617 32.673
Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance 16.271 16.483 32.754

Sharon Milton Junction City KS BULLY ON THE MONEYES 16.343 16.473 32.816
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 16.049 16.829 32.878

Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame 16.397 16.493 32.890
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck 16.828 16.345 33.173
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.761 16.511 33.272
Laura Kurth Nevada IA MIP Frosty Fruitbeer 16.616 16.721 33.337

Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 16.754 16.622 33.376 3d-1 $98
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.866 16.585 33.451 3d-2 $59

Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 16.805 16.764 33.569 3d-3 $39
Tina Backen Wellsville KS Frenchmark Hummer 16.593 17.068 33.661

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe1 16.964 16.755 33.719
Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camy's Carbon Kid 17.190 16.578 33.768
Ken White Auburn IL SF Lil FrenchNGuy 17.258 16.568 33.826
Lisa McCrary Clyde MO A Zan Jazzy Jack1 17.171 16.793 33.964

Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 17.178 16.920 34.098

Kellie Brockhoff Fairview KS SS Mitos Gem 17.605 17.200 34.805 4d-1 $74
JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS GOOD GOLLY WALLY 18.821 19.415 38.236 4d-2 $44

Mickie walker Burlingame KS McCloud Stone 22.445 20.948 43.393 4d-3 $29
Brandy White Auburn IL Docs Streakin Money 888.888 18.068 906.956

Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 16.094 915.984 932.078
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 916.097 16.191 932.288
Ken white Auburn IL LLP Miss Little One 16.235 916.376 932.611

Brandy White Auburn IL Summer Traffic 916.564 16.590 933.154
Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet 916.931 16.632 933.563
Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo 917.193 16.861 934.054
Ariel Weinman Jerseyville IL Limited Edition Dash 17.385 916.820 934.205
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 917.073 17.870 934.943

Raechel Lukowski Greenwood MO A Smart Bar Chic 918.154 18.557 936.711
Casey Zangaro Fairview KS Reno 918.537 18.209 936.746

Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 916.514 916.645 1833.159
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 916.783 916.830 1833.613

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 917.386 916.703 1834.089
JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS HEY THERE DELYLA 99.999 8888.888 8988.887

TOTAL PAY $981

DRAW IT OUT 2 RUN AVERAGE, $100 added | April 19/20, 2019, Topeka, KS



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.688 1d-1 118$       
CO Jeanne Anderson White City KS EZ Jazz N Jets 15.840 1d-2 88$         
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 16.028 1d-3 59$         
CO Kevin Hebenstriet edgerton KS Powerslides Request 16.151 1d-4 29$        
CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC high On Firewater 16.152

CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 16.191 2d-1 101$       
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.197 2d-2 76$         
CO Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin the Bill 16.264 2d-3 51$         
CO Kris Harms Union NE JD Whatta cougar 16.294 2d-4 25$        
CO Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Montanos Dashin Perks 16.379
CO Kevin Hebenstriet Edgerton KS This Miss Is On Fire 16.394
CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance 16.483
CO Jacquline Buso Oak Grove MO Cajo Tari 16.509
CO Joyce Beals Berryton KS I'm UR Kinda Guy 16.520
CO Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.527
CO Roy Allen Gallatin MO Hes A Mean One 16.530
CO Dee Gerardy Green KS Oh Whatta Moon 16.573
CO Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet 16.632
SO Jeanne Anderson White city KS Hot French toast 16.656
CO Julia Stoner Leavenworth KS Little Blonde Comet 16.671

CO Joe O'day Stewartsvile MO Legends Dreamer 16.726 3d-1 67$        
SO Lori Herr Fontanelle IA MP Dash In The Hay 16.750 3d-2 51$        
CO Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 16.829 3d-3 34$         

RUN mary johnson baldwin city KS jafancycline 16.831 3d-4 17$        
CO Rick Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos LT Princess 16.854
CO Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke 16.897
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS WONDERS PRAIRIE FIRE 16.959
CO Gladys Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS GOLD FROST 17.000
CO Tina Backen Wellsville KS Frenchmark Hummer 17.068
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS BYE BYE TARI BULLY 17.090
CO Janet Brunkan Oskaloosa KS Flit Fling N Bling 17.135
CO Charlene Criqui Melvern KS Light on Money 17.141

SO Alycia Morgan Louisburg KS Wiley 17.255 4d-1 51$        
CO Shannon Litts Paola KS Rooster 17.285 4d-2 38$        
CO Shannon Litts Paola KS TwoTimes the Mocca 18.104 4d-3 25$        
CO Mickie walker Burlingame KS McCloud Stone 20.948 4d-4 13$         
CO Joe O'day Stewartsvile MO Dynamite 32.048
CO Phyllis Wilson Kincaid KS Hasta Be Bookin 916.520
CO Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 916.703
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 916.830
CO Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS BARWONDERS MISS TORI 917.019
CO Connie Spade Quenemo KS Two Eye Poco Amigo 917.149
CO Shelley Seibolt Olathe KS Euchese Is Very Fly 917.761
CO Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO Frenchin With Perks 9999.990

842$      

JAN'S SEWTIQUE SENIOR 4d, $50 Added |Saturday April 20, 2019 | Topeka, KS



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
RUN JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 16.035 1d-1 119$       
CO Riley McKinnis Lone Jack MO Chasin A Runaway 16.162 71$         
CO Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO Yogis Trucka Tag 16.178 48$         
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.188
CO Bailey McClure Cameron MO Tres Master Roll 16.206
CO Lily Henderson Meriden KS I FrenchKissForMoney 16.207
CO Breck Nielsen KS File Not Found 16.234
YO Jordan vickery Spring Hill KS Henry 16.250
CO Saige Pemberton Paola KS Im Playn Tuff 16.336
CO Demi Hull Lawrence KS Fulem up Nikki 16.496

RUN Elle Jolley Mclouth KS JPS Dig That Lawyer1 16.540 2d-1 102$       
YO Kassie Adams Meriden KS OR Shelly Frost 16.602 61$         
YO Cassie vickery Spring Hill KS Redneck 16.639 41$         
CO Demi Hull Lawrence KS Autims First Dash 16.734
YO Elle Jolley Mclouth KS Grace1 16.758

RUN Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.801
CO Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo 16.861
CO Kendall Pyle Pilot Grove MO JKs Buds at the Bar 16.888
CO Parker Penny Troy KS Barons Watch Parr 16.898
YO Sydney Darveaux Meriden KS Millie 16.981

YO Myah Elliott Hope KS HTB French Frost 17.306 3d-1 68$         
YO Emersyn McCrary Clyde MO A Zan Jazzy Jack 17.361 41$         
CO Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Lil Two Rey 17.433 27$         

CO Jillian Jacovino Otterville MO HezaFrenchStreaker 17.569 4d-1 51$         
YO Rori Darveaux Meriden KS Ozzy 17.646 31$         
YO Ashton Grahem Meriden KS Dickens 17.942 20$         

RUN Rikki Gillispie Moberly MO A ray of tlc 18.157
YO Deidra Doeden Larrabee IA Fly By Alibi 19.987
CO Maris Vaughn Tonganoxie KS Diesel 21.605
YO Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Hesa Firen Dash 916.311
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 916.679
CO CierraJo Hockett Leon KS Dominion 916.879
CO Paige Fox Linwood KS Fancy Flaxy 917.657
YO Kori Wagner Muscotah KS Sunny's Smooth Sunrise 924.589
CO Sydney Cutting Edgerton KS Beggars Fuel Quick 8888.880

TOTAL PAY 680$       

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 Added |Saturday April 20, 2019 | Topeka, KS



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.527 1d-1 119.00$          
Ken White Auburn IL SF Lil FrenchNGuy 16.568 1d-2 89.00$            

Brandy White Auburn IL Summer Traffic 16.590
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie 16.617

Jeanne Anderson White city KS Hot French toast 16.656
Lynde Johnson stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 19.085 2d-1 60.00$            
JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS GOOD GOLLY WALLY 19.415 2d-2 30.00$            
Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS There's FireNDallas 23.586
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 916.223

Shelley Seibolt Olathe KS Euchese Is Very Fly 917.761
Nikki Holder Leona KS RC Perks N Corona SCR

298.00$          

PURINA 2D FUTURITY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday April 20, 2019, Topeka KS



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money Won
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 15.979 1d-1 112.00$          
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 16.191 1d-2 84.00$            

Christina Murphy Manhattan KS Proudest Frenchman 16.398
Sharon Milton Junction City KS BULLY ON THE MONEYES 16.473
Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Bulliesgoinplatinum 16.576 2d-1 56.00$            
Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet 16.632 2d-2 28.00$            
Erin Merchen Nortonville KS SS Mitos Blue Frost 16.952
Ken white Auburn IL LLP Miss Little One 916.376

Phyllis Wilson Kincaid KS Hasta Be Bookin 916.520
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 916.703

TOTAL Payout 280.00$          

MVP 2D DERBY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, April 20, 2019, Topeka, KS



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing MONEY
Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Special zippindale 15.661 1d-1 248$       
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.688 1d-2 149$       

Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 15.979 1d-3 99$         
Stacy Oney Creighton MO Firebug Jag 15.984

Brittany Nevius Spring Hill KS Marlin James 15.998
Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 16.028

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 16.074
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 16.152

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice 16.181 2d-1 213$       
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.188 2d-2 128$       
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 16.191 2d-3 85$         
Bailey McClure Cameron MO Tres Master Roll 16.206
Breck Nielsen KS File Not Found 16.234
Leslie Peterson Kansas City KS Redneck Jackpot 16.343
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck 16.345
Stacy Oney Creighton MO Docs Blazing Jet 16.353
Sara Walter Palo IA first Down iris 16.388
Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance 16.483
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame 16.493
Leslie Peterson Kansas City KS Red Hot Bully 16.519
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.527
Fran Bullock Carbondale KS Diamonseekersfantasy 16.562
Karin Nielsen Louisburg KS Best to be ahead 16.566
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie 16.617
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 16.622

Stacy Oney Creighton MO G Six Flo Rida 16.675 3d-1 142$       
Stacy LeRosen Freeman MO Little Jo Eagle 16.685 3d-2 85$         

Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 16.764 3d-3 57$         
Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 16.829
Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke 16.897

Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 16.920
Ashley Banister Leavenworth KS PFF Perks Goldseeker 16.981
Scott Banister Leavenworth KS Two Jets Smokin 17.015
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 17.137

Kelly Heckart Ottumw IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.698 4d-1 106$       
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 17.870 4d-2 64$         
Haley Mullinax Wamego KS Bo Ringo 18.041 4d-3 43$         

Shannon Litts Paola KS TwoTimes the Mocca 18.104
Codie Sherwood Smithville MO She Cash Flows 18.544
Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS Maxing out in cash 18.660

Lynde Johnson stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 19.085
Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS There's FireNDallas 23.586

Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too 915.686
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.984
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 916.223
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 916.679

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 916.703
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly 8888.888

Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO Frenchin With Perks 9999.990
TOTAL PAY 1,419$    

UBRA Member Only 4D Side Pot $500 Added | Saturday, April 20, 2019, Topeka, KS **UNOFFICIAL** UBRA WRITES CHECKS



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
2 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Babe 20.989 1d-1 101.00$ 
3 Parker Penny Troy KS Barons Watch Parr 21.644
9 kelly keller Blairsburg IA Firne Angel Bonnie 21.976
5 Maya Scherkenbach IA Guyilicious 22.221 2d-1 67.00$   
7 Mary Callahan Farmington MN ASpecialRomance 22.660
6 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Keegan 22.801
1 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMSThisBugsForYou 23.222
4 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 921.953
8 Shannon Litts Paola KS TwoTimes the Mocca scr

168.00$ 

Open 2D Poles | Saturday, April 20, 2019, Topeka, KS



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
75 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Flo N Dash 15.466 1d-1 526$       
61 Tammy Watson Paola KS HolyCatsNoSpots 15.652 1d-2 430$       
57 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.669 1d-3 319$       
16 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO JessaDashinTrois 15.711 1d-4 207$       
54 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 15.920 1d-5 112$       
34 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.923
8 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice 15.925
6 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.950

68 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.984 2d-1 438$       
115 Shanena Saylor Walkerton IN My Cuz Is Famous 16.021 2d-2 359$       
103 Lily Henderson Meriden KS I French Kiss For Money 16.049 2d-3 266$       
76 Kaycee Harbin Maysville MO Time For An OToole 16.050 2d-4 173$       
41 Sharon Milton Junction City KS BULLY ON THE MONEYES 16.051 2d-5 93$         
10 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 16.080
11 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame 16.117
2 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie 16.164

113 Meredith Evans Savannah MO Continental Roan Ann 16.168
35 Tammy Watson Paola KS Frenchmanâ€™scandygal 16.186
80 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 16.262
49 Brooklyn Knoke Macedonia IA Truly Joe Reed 16.272
47 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck 16.281
93 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO Dedicated To Sugar 16.320
62 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA FC High On Firewater 16.321
31 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 16.339
87 Sara Walter Palo IA first Down iris 16.346

110 Julie Grove Lees Summit MO Charging Pass Yawl 16.351
51 Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Autims First Dash 16.357

101 Kaylee Shoaf Fredonia KS Link To Hope 16.357
22 Mary Callahan Farmington MN Aspecialromance 16.418
58 Roy Allen Gallatin MO Hes A Mean One 16.418
60 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO Mellow 16.425
70 Macy Elliott Hope KS Fols Full Speed 16.426
86 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.448
32 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.485 3d-1 351$       
89 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 16.506 3d-2  $       287 
1 Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Fulem up Nikki 16.523 3d-3 213$       

107 Kelly Palmer Perry KS A Shot of Malibu 16.537 3d-4 138$       
98 Julie Grove Lees Summit MO A Spotted Rose 16.551 3d-6 74$         
40 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.564

116 Jeanne Anderson White city KS Hot French Toast 16.591
106 Shelly Davis Topeka KS Tri Shine 16.596
43 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Smart Cowboy Get R 16.605
33 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 16.608
37 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.627
3 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 16.646

38 Amber Darveaux Meriden KS Rare Max 16.686

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, April 21, 2019, Topeka, KS



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, April 21, 2019, Topeka, KS

81 Carly Bohannon Leavenworth KS Chesters French Lace 16.716
71 Charlene Criqui Melvern KS Light on Money 16.782
20 Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin the Bill 16.834
39 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 16.857
88 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.859
48 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas lil Wagon 16.879
74 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.912

111 Paxton Damme Perry KS Gusty Junestone 16.919
9 Brooklyn Knoke Macedonia IA Convincing Presence 17.008 4d-1 263$       

95 Tosha Seller Neodesha KS Sweet Six Payday 17.019 4d-2 215$       
72 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Poco Riscos Holiday 17.043 4d-3 159$       
84 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 17.054 4d-4 104$       
29 Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS WONDERS PRAIRIE FIRE 17.080 4d-5  $         56 
30 Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo 17.129
55 Lorae Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos Easy Smash 17.139
19 Rick Myers Valley Falls KS SS Mitos LT Princess 17.152
92 Meredith Evans Savannah MO Shortys Lil Badger 17.154
94 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 17.158
7 Carly Bohannon Leavenworth KS Barwonders Bully Bug 17.164

46 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 17.287
91 Fran Bullock Carbondale KS Diamonseekersfantasy 17.290
64 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Dudes Miss Happy 17.315
52 Ariel Weinman Jerseyville IL Limited Edition Dash 17.345
13 Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke 17.347
26 Rikki Gillispie Moberly MO A ray of tlc 17.385
44 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 17.447

109 Stephanie Gray Hutchinson KS Rookies Velvet Cash 17.495 5d-1 175$       
73 Dean Rogers Tonganoxie KS Wonders Gold Frost 17.574 5d-2 143$       

105 Cheryl Spade Quenemo KS Shez So Rebelicious 17.614 5d-3 106$       
112 Tosha Seller Neodesha KS Ritters King Dancer 17.626 5d-4 69$         
69 Janet Brunkan Oskaloosa KS Flit Fling N Bling 17.771 5d-5 37$         
36 Erin Sage Harveyville KS Bug That Ratchett 17.966

104 Sophia Hanson Grand Forks ND Sugs Starlet 18.000
15 Haley Mullinax Wamego KS Bo Ringo 18.181
79 Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS Maxing out in cash 18.525
67 Brenda Harris Berryton KS Hemiâ€™s Jewel 18.608
82 JANA DREASHER ESKRIDGE KS GOOD GOLLY WALLY 18.655

100 Maris Vaughn Tonganoxie KS Diesel 19.750
14 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Wickedroyal 20.950
56 Lisa Mullinax Wamego KS There's FireNDallas 21.009
5 Kelly Heckart Ottumw IA Lil Chilly Roll 28.816

63 Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too 915.658
102 Kris Harms Union NE JD Whatta cougar 916.007
114 Krista Chambers Raymore MO Mr Scar Face 916.035
12 Kaycee Harbin Maysville MO LitleFrench LotaFame 916.105
28 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Designers Red Dually 916.143



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, April 21, 2019, Topeka, KS

53 Tessa Peterka Pisek ND Cartel Speed 916.212
27 Kaycee Harbin Maysville MO TBR Royal Perks 916.253
78 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 916.283
97 Krista Chambers Raymore MO Mr Little Time 916.365
42 Betty Hart Decatur IL Streakin Rocket Fuel 916.381
65 Cathy Brooks Lakin KS Coats Frenchman Jet 916.531
85 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 916.542
4 Annie Herr Fontanelle IA Hesa Firen Dash 916.551

24 Joyce Beals Berryton KS I'm UR Kinda Guy 916.700
83 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 916.717
77 Wendy Wiseman Paola KS Wicked Snow 916.793
50 Paige Fox Linwood KS Fancy Flaxy 917.036
21 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander 917.209
18 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camy's Carbon Kid 917.574

108 Connie Spade Quenemo KS Two Eye Poco Amigo 917.826
66 DeDe Lorson Hope KS He Mighty Goldseeker 918.070
99 Chen Chance Hutchinson KS Slick 918.726
59 Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO Frenchin With Perks 918.751
25 Shelby Leonhard Oskaloosa KS HEY THERE DELYLA 8888.888

TOTAL PAY  $   5,313 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.950 1d-1 91$       
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.984 1d-2 54$       

Brooklyn Knoke Macedonia IA Truly Joe Reed 16.272 1d-3 36$       
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 16.339
Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Autims First Dash 16.357
Demi Hull Lawrence ks KS Fulem up Nikki 16.523 2d-1 78$       

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.627 2d-2 47$       
Myah Elliott Hope KS No Spotted Goldseeker 16.679 2d-3 31$       

Sydney Darveaux Meriden KS Millie 16.680
Paxton Damme Perry KS Gusty Junestone 16.919

Brooklyn Knoke Macedonia IA Convincing Presence 17.008 3d-1 52$       
Libby Hegemann Arlington NE Frenchmans Mojo 17.129 3d-2 31$       
Rikki Gillispie Moberly MO A ray of tlc 17.385 3d-3 21$       
Rori Darveaux Meriden KS Ozzy 17.448

Ashton Grahem Meriden KS Dickens 18.003 4d-1 47$       
Taylor Damme Perry KS Two Blue Taboo 20.291 4d-2 31$       
Paige Fox Linwood KS Fancy Flaxy 917.036

TOTAL PAY 519$     

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 added | Sunday, April 21, 2019
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